
Connecticut Palliative Care Advisory Council 
Regular Meeting Schedule for 2014 

 
 

Meetings will be held on the second Friday of each month. 
 

Friday, February 14, 9:30 AM 
Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

 
Friday, March 14, 9:30 AM 

Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

 
Friday, April 11, 10:00 AM 

Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

 
Friday, May 9, 10:00 AM 

Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

 
Friday, June 13, 10:00 AM 

Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

 
Friday, July 11, 10:00 AM 

Connecticut Hospital Association 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

 
Friday, August 8, 10:00 AM 

Connecticut Hospital Association, 
110 Barnes Road, Wallingford, CT 

 
Friday, September 12, 10:00 AM 

Location TBA 
 

Friday, October 10, 10:00 AM 
Location TBA 

 
Friday, November 14, 10:00 AM 

Location TBA 
 

Friday, December 12, 10:00 AM 
Location TBA 

 


